SBL2 Model Range
Vandal
Resistant
No
Power Bills
Clean Energy
Lighting
Minimal

7”300mm/11.8”
to
440mm/17”
175mm
6.9”
257mm / 10”257mm / 10”
30
7m
m
12
”
Height Mounting Powder Coat ColourPower Model Notes:
- All light levels in lux
- Specifications subject to change without notice
Type
Ordering Example : SBL2-160ANW-1140DBPC = 160mA Asymmetrical Natural White Light on 1140mm/44.9” Powder Coated Direct Bury Pole
080
160
120
CC - Custom Colour                            From Dulux Colour Range

MODEL  MODEL
LUMENS
POWER DRAW
mA
LOCATION EXAMPLE
LONGEST
NIGHT Hours
TOTAL
Amp/s USED
DAILY DEPTH
OF DISCHARGE
AUTONOMY
IN DAYS
AUTONOMY
IN HOURS
SBL2-040ANW 16 40 Reykjavik, Iceland 19.93 0.80 5% 19.2 382.5
SBL2-080ANW 32 80 Invercargill, New Zealand 15.65 1.34 9% 11.4 191.3
SBL2-120ANW 48 120 Timaru, New Zealand 15.50 1.86 12% 8.1 127.5
SBL2-160ANW 64 160 Greymouth, New Zealand 14.97 2.40 16% 6.4 95.6
SBL2-200ANW 80 200 Mildura, Australia 14.07 2.81 18% 5.4 76.5
Full WINTER Sun
Partly in Shade
Region SBL2-080
Region SBL2-120

 Type
ANW
AWW
AA
SWW
SNW
SA
Type
130^ / 142
1740*
4240* / 4340^
2340^ / 2840*
250
300
SR
Ordering Example : SBL2-160ANW-SR-3640DBPC = 160mA Asymmetrical Natural White Light with SR Reflector on 3640mm Powder Coated Direct Bury Pole
1500mm
3500mm
115mm
190mm

- Specifications subject to change without notice
From Dulux Colour Range DURALLOY or ALPHATEC
(under 15 poles $200 Loading on top of total cost)
3640
200
 Type
ANW
AWW
Type
2340
2840
4340
3340250
300
SR2
Ordering Example : SBL2-200ANW-SR2-3640BPPC = Dual Light 200mA Asymmetrical Natural White Light with SR Reflector on 3640mm Powder Coated Base Plate
BPA - Base Plate Anodised - Silver
BPPC - Base Plate Powder Coated
TYPE: LED chips come in Natural White 4,300K +/- , Warm White 3,000K and Amber in Asymmetrical (Symmetrical Special Order)
Solar Powered LED Bollard